

## Criteria for EUF Supporting Membership (as of October 2020)

Benefits from EUF to EUF Supporting Members	Benefits from EUF Supporting Members to EUF
<ul> <li>Provides a Europe-wide communication platform in the tile industry for contacts, exchange of experience and knowledge transfer.</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Includes EUF in the distribution list for information on product innovations and new products.</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Maintains a website www.euf-federation.com with interesting information about the industry.</li> </ul>	• Time the readiness for dialogue as well as for participation and collaboration in sector-specific projects and in working groups with a
<ul> <li>Consolidates existing market information and construction data from the member countries and makes it available to members and supporting members via the website.</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Supports the training and further education of tilers in the catchment area and sphere of influence materially and ideally, in particular also through an active transfer of knowledge for future professionals.</li> <li>Maintains a link between the company homepage and the EUF</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Names and logos of supporting members in EUF media and refers to the cooperation.</li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>Enables the participation or the receipt of information in and at EUF projects such as Exhibition 2020, European Tile Convention (every</li> </ul>	website (www.euf-federation.com) and provides a logo (JPG format) for this purpose.
3 years), training events for vocational training and technical experts in the tile sector, etc.	<ul> <li>Pays an annual sponsorship fee (currently € 1'500.00).</li> <li>Appoints a contact person as a reference to the EUF office.</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Authorises EUF Supporting Members to use the EUF logo for their own communication channels.</li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>Assists in contacting and/or exchanging information in the context of market development or product launches in member countries.</li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>Is willing to give presentations on EUF specific topics at events of EUF sustaining members.</li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>Facilitates the participation of EUF Supporting Members in the annual EUF General Assembly.</li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>Enables the participation of EUF Supporting Members in the "Ceramics Round Table" at CERSAIE in Bologna</li> </ul>	

EUF General Secretary: c/o Schweizerischer Plattenverband, Keramikweg 3, CH – 6252 Dagmersellen info@euf-federation.com / www.euf-federation.com